VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Chapter 56)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Iltem 48
Indigent Defense Commission

Item 48 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Legal Defense (32700)

Criminal Indigent Defense Services (32701)
Capital Indigent Defense Services (32702)
Legal Defense Regulatory Services (32703)

Administrative Services (32722)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$61,249,487
$53,908,026
$3,928,516
$221,798

$3,191,147

$61,237,507

$11,980

$63,148,850
$55,807,389
$3,928,516
$221,798

$3,191,147

$63,136,870

$11,980




	2020 Special Session I
	Budget Bill - HB5005 (Chapter 56)
	Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 48
	Indigent Defense Commission


