## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2020 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5005 (Chapter 56)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 48 Indigent Defense Commission

Item 48 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Legal Defense (32700)	\$61,249,487	\$63,148,850
Criminal Indigent Defense Services (32701)	\$53,908,026	\$55,807,389
Capital Indigent Defense Services (32702)	\$3,928,516	\$3,928,516
Legal Defense Regulatory Services (32703)	\$221,798	\$221,798
Administrative Services (32722)	\$3,191,147	\$3,191,147
Fund Sources:		
General	\$61,237,507	\$63,136,870
Special	\$11,980	\$11,980